


ICALP 2023 / Program

ICALP 2023

Wednesday, July 12, 2023

ICALP 2023 Award-Winning Papers - Auditorium (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

-Conveners: Uriel Feige; Kousha Etessami

time
2:00 PM

2:25PM

2:50 PM

3:15PM

3:40 PM

fid] title

[134] Best Student Paper Track A: Minimum Chain Cover in Almost Linear
Time

[138] Best Student Paper Track B: The Identity Problem in $\mathbb{Z} \wr
\mathbb{Z}$ is decidable

[136] Best Paper Track A: Online Learning and Disambiguations of Partial
Concept Classes

[137] Best Paper Track B: Coverability in VASS Revisited: Improving
Rackoff's Bound to Obtain Conditional Optimality

[135] Best Paper Track A: A 4/3 Approximation for 2-Vertex-Connectivity

Page 1

Wednesday, July 12, 2023

presenter

CACERES, Manuel

DONG, Ruiwen

CHEUNG, Tsun-Ming

SINCLAIR-BANKS, Henry

BOSCH CALVO, Miguel



