ICALP 2023

Wednesday, July 12, 2023

ICALP 2023 Award-Winning Papers - Auditorium (2:00 PM - 4:00 PM)

-Conveners: Uriel Feige; Kousha Etessami

time	[id] title	presenter
2:00 PM	[134] Best Student Paper Track A: Minimum Chain Cover in Almost Linear Time	CÁCERES, Manuel
2:25 PM	[138] Best Student Paper Track B: The Identity Problem in $\mathcal{Z} \$ \wr\mathbb{Z} is decidable	DONG, Ruiwen
2:50 PM	[136] Best Paper Track A: Online Learning and Disambiguations of Partial Concept Classes	CHEUNG, Tsun-Ming
3:15 PM	[137] Best Paper Track B: Coverability in VASS Revisited: Improving Rackoff's Bound to Obtain Conditional Optimality	SINCLAIR-BANKS, Henry
3:40 PM	[135] Best Paper Track A: A 4/3 Approximation for 2-Vertex-Connectivity	BOSCH CALVO, Miguel